professional
waterproof meter
The HI-98191 is an IP67 rated waterproof meter
designed for universal applications.
Exchange the pH probe for an ORP probe to obtain mV
readings in the +/- 2000 mV range.
For ISE – the HI-98191 adds direct ion concentration
readings with a choice of units for calibration and display

Authorised distributor
Specifications
Ordering Information
Waterproof pH / ORP / ISE Meter  |  HI-98191
supplied with
•  HI-72911B pH electrode
•  HI-7662 temperature Probe
•  HI-7004M pH 4.01 buffer solution (230 mL)
•  HI-7007M pH 7.01 buffer solution (230 mL)
•  electrode general cleaning solution sachet (2)
•  100 mL plastic beaker (2)
•  HI-92000 PC software
•  HI-920015 micro USB cable
•  1.5V AA batteries (4)
•  instruction manual
•  quick quick start guide
•  quality certificate
•  HI-720191 rugged carrying case with custom thermoformed insert
Product Code HI-98191
pH*
Range
-2.0 to 20.0 pH; -2.00 to 20.00 pH;